
Saturday 27 May 2023 Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 139
Members: 135

Visitors: 4
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121801259 Phil CastleWinner  7 40.00
2121801802 Michael DolbyWinner  8 40.00
2121808312 James DummettWinner  36 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121814263 Phillip Di SandroA Grade Winner 20.00
2121802760 Chris McDonaldB Grade Winner 20.00
2121810652 Tenae DrummondC Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121814263 Phillip Di SandroWinner 60.0011 40
2121807358 Bob RobertsonRunner Up 40.0012 39
2121811645 Brock Holden3rd Place 30.006 38

B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121802760 Chris McDonaldWinner 60.0014 37
2122103024 Murray FeeneyRunner-up 40.0017 37
2122105995 Luke Andon3rd Place 30.0015 36

C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121810652 Tenae DrummondWinner 60.0033 36
2121803786 Donald McKeeRunner-up 40.0024 34
2121824847 Jose Exposito3rd Place 30.0027 33
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Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Prize Balls
2122100355 Sean FlanaganNTP 2nd 4
2121814711 Barry StevensonNTP 10th (Hole in One) 4
2121811645 Brock HoldenNTP 13th 4
2121824847 Jose ExpositoNTP 15th 4
2121824106 Joel MahoneyD/P A Grade 17th 4
2121004318 Luke Pryor (from Kiama GC)D/P B Grade 11th + Pizza Vchr 25.00 4
2121800243 Bob GreenD/P C Grade 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121814263 Phillip Di Sandro 11 40 1
2 2121807358 Bob Robertson 12 39 1
3 2121811645 Brock Holden 6 38 1
4 2121801906 Stephen Grey 11 37 1
5 2121802760 Chris McDonald 14 37 1
6 2122103024 Murray Feeney 17 37 1
7 2122105995 Luke Andon 15 36 1
8 2122100355 Sean Flanagan 1 36 1
9 2121802147 Robert McLaren 14 36 1
10 2121816267 Benny Hill 15 35 1
11 2121818259 Roger Bullivant 18 35 1
12 2121824106 Joel Mahoney 7 35 1
13 2121803786 Donald McKee 24 34 1
14 2121808346 Brian Stoicescu 18 34 1
15 2121808455 Robert Adams 12 34 1
16 2121805755 John Ford 13 34 1
17 2121813321 Peter J Wrightson 15 34 1
18 2121812118 Thomas Glew 7 34 1
19 2121806740 Robert de Boer 12 34 1
20 2121824847 Jose Exposito 27 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

21 2121805280 Donald Edwards 28 33 1
22 2121805467 Matthew Wood 17 33 1
23 2121801114 John McGuiggan 7 33 1
24 2121814711 Barry Stevenson 6 33 1
25 2121807036 Leonard Marlow 23 33 1
26 2121813220 Glenn Bass 16 33 1
27 2121800243 Bob Green 20 33 1
28 2121811646 Robert Williams Jnr 6 33 1
29 2121807352 Maurice Stewartson 22 32 1
30 2122100405 Mark Dennis 8 32 1
31 2121804377 Ken Lillyman 12 32 1
32 2121801854 Jeff Clark 16 32 1
33 2121810369 Len Stevenson 12 32 1
34 2121804637 Richard Gardner 9 32 1
35 2121802173 Wayne Thorson 10 32 1
36 2121801880 Maxwell Davies 8 32 1
37 2121806657 Brian Price 18 32 1
38 2121801435 David Banwell Scr 32 1
39 2121816266 Martin Lang 15 32 1
40 2121811463 Bradley Watson 13 32 1
41 2121806005 Gregory Bowen 23 32 1
42 2121004318 Luke Pryor (from Kiama GC) 16 32 1
43 2121811912 Stephen Leaudais 13 32 1
44 2122515894 Carl Piper 8 32 1
45 2121801762 Vas Schejnin 11 32 1
46 2121808725 Leslie Jones 25 31 1


